
 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 A CLASS CAT ADMIRAL'S CUP 
Pensacola Yacht club | April 05-07, 2024in 

 
Series Standing - 8 races scored 

Information is final 
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, April 07, 2024 12:52:49 PM CDT 

 
Division: Classic (14 boats) 

Pos Sail   Skipper Yacht Club  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  

 Total 

1   USA 230   Bob Hodges  Pontchartrain    6 7 4 1 5 4 [9] 4  31 

2   USA 73   
Oscar 
Rodgers 

Davis Island 
YC   

 5 5 [7] 2 3 5 7 5  32 

3   USA 79   Patrick Stadt  
Melbourne 
Yacht Club   

 [11] 6 3 8 6 6 4 6  39 

4   USA 358   Tony 
Vandenoever 

Sarastota 
Sailing 
Squadron   

 7 9 10 3 [12] 9 11 9  58 

5   USA 341   Nigel Pitt Up the creek    [12] 8 6 10 7 11 5 12  59 

6   USA 193   
Christopher 
Brown 

IHYC    8 12 8 5 [13] 8 12 11  64 

7   USA 232   Bill Kast NOYC    9 [13] 9 11 9 10 10 8  66 

8   POL 120   
Valdek 
Kwasniewski 

SSS    13 11 12 [17] 10 7 8 10  71 

9   USA 308   
Warren 
Mitchell 

Oak Hollow 
Sailing Club   

 14 14 11 14 15 12 [16] 14  94 

10   USA 007   Mike Krantz   Lake Lanier 
Sailing Club   

 [24/DNC] 24/DNC 24/DNC 9 11 24/RET 6 7  105 

11   USA 310   Woody Cope   gyc    10 10 [24/RET] 6 8 24/DNF 24/DNS 24/DNS  106 

12   USA 34   
scott 
Ledbetter 

none    [24/DNC] 15 15 18 16 14 15 16  109 

13   USA 4   Bobby Orr  
West River 
Sailing Club   

 [24/DNC] 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC  168T 

13   USA 148   Chris Bolton PRSA    [24/DNC] 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC  168T 

  
 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 A CLASS CAT ADMIRAL'S CUP 
Pensacola Yacht club | April 05-07, 2024in 

 
Series Standing - 8 races scored 

Information is final 
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, April 07, 2024 12:52:49 PM CDT 

 
 
Division: Foil (9 boats) 

Pos Sail   Skipper Yacht Club   1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   Total 
1   USA 426   Cam Farrah  FWYC/SYC/NYYC   

 
1   1   2   [4]   1   1   1   1   

 
8 

2   ARG 500   Axel Issel  Upper Keys Sailing 
Club   

 
2   2   1   [15]   2   2   13   2   

 
24 

3   USA 9   Jeff Brauch  TPYC   
 

4   4   5   [16]   4   3   3   3   
 

26 

4   USA 143   Mark 
Herendeen  

Space Coast 
catamaran fleet   

 
[16]   16   14   13   14   13   14   13   

 
97 

5   CAN 29   David 
Bradly   

Nepean Sailing 
Club   

 
15   17   13   7   17   15   17   [24/RET]

   

 
101 

6   USA 37   Michael 
Christensen 

SSS   
 

3   3   [24/DNS
]   

24/RET   24/DNS 
  

24/DNS 
  

2   24/DNS 
  

 
104 

7   USA 406   Leon Pinson  MSC   
 

[24/RET]   24/DNS 
  

24/DNS 
  

12   24/DNF 
  

24/DNS 
  

24/DNS 
  

15   
 

147 

8   USA 311   Bruce 
Mahoney  

Mahoney Projects   
 

[24/DNC]
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/RET   
 

168T 

8   USA 294   Richard 
Stevens  

LLSC   
 

[24/DNC]
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

24/DNC
   

 
168T 

  
 


